Tool-3A Template: For evaluation of multi-session programs presented to adult audiences.
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[TITLE OF THE PROGRAM]

       Benchmark Evaluation

ID Number: ___________ 
Date: ____________

Cooperative Extension is always looking for ways to serve you better. Please take a moment to complete this short survey. It will help us know how we’re doing, and how we can better meet your needs in the future. Your identification number is used to match your pre-evaluation with post-evaluation for comparison.

For each of the following practices, please circle the number that best describes your current behavior.     

	Practices
	I am not considering this
	I am considering this
	I am doing this sometimes
	I am doing this most of the time
	I am doing this all of the time

	1.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5    
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How did you learn about this training workshop?_________________________________________________

What do you expect to gain by participating in this program?

Demographics

Please check your response

What is your gender?
1.  Male
2.  Female

How do you identify yourself?
1. African American





5. White 

2. American Indian/Alaskan




6. Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
3. Asian






7. Other

4. Hispanic/Latino

Thank you for completing this evaluation.

We appreciate your input as we make every effort to improve Extension programs.
Tool-3A Template: For evaluation of multi-session programs presented to adult audiences.
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[TITLE OF THE PROGRAM]
 End of Program Evaluation

ID Number: ___________ 
Date: ____________

Cooperative Extension is always looking for ways to serve you better. Please take a moment to complete this short survey. It will help us know how we’re doing, and how we can better meet your needs in the future. Your identification number is used to match your pre-evaluation with post-evaluation for comparison.

Satisfaction

Please circle the appropriate number for your level of response.

	How satisfied are you with:
	Not Satisfied
	Somewhat Satisfied
	Satisfied
	Very Satisfied

	The relevance of information to your needs?
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Presentation quality of instructor(s)?
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Subject matter knowledge of instructor(s)?
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Training facilities?
	1
	2
	3
	4

	The overall quality of the training program?
	1
	2
	3
	4


Was the information easy to understand?
  

1. Yes

2. No

For each of the following practices, please circle the number that best describes your current behavior.     .     

	Practices
	I am not considering this
	I am considering this
	I am doing this sometimes
	I am doing this most of the time
	I am doing this all of the time

	1.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5    
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


Tool-3A Template:
What is the most important change you made as a result of participating in this Extension program?



Did that change help you save or earn money?
1. Yes

2. No

3. Don’t Know

If yes, would you be willing to estimate how much in total?  $____________________

What did you like the most about this program?

What did you like the least about this program?

Have you shared what you learned with others? 1. Yes

2. No

If yes, how many people did you share this information with?_____

Did the training program meet your expectation? 
1. Yes

2. No

Would you recommend this training program to others? 
1. Yes 

2. No

If not, why:________________________________________________________________________________________________

How could this program be further improved? 

Share your name/address/phone number, if you are willing to allow us to contact you for follow-up comments (Optional).

Name: ________________________________ Phone Number: ______________________________

Address: ___________________________________________________________________________

Thank you for completing this evaluation.

We appreciate your input as we make every effort to improve Extension programs.
Tool-3A Template: For evaluation of multi-session programs presented to adult audiences.
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[TITLE OF THE PROGRAM]
 Social, Economic and Environmental (SEE) Condition Evaluation
ID Number: ___________ 
Date: ____________

Please compare your situation before and after practicing what you learned from the program you participated in Cooperative Extension and complete the following table. Your information is helpful for us to determine how we can better meet your needs in the future.
	As a result of completing this program, were you able to:
	Yes

1
	No

2
	If yes, how much? 

(Please indicate the units such as $$, Pounds, etc.)
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